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Graduatoria

di Istituto |

Cod.

Celzijsis Posto Cognome Nome Punteggio
Conco
A017 1 1ZzZO ROSSELLA ANNA 168
A017 2 LA ROCCA LILIANA 167
A017 3 COLLANTONI PAOLA 157
A017 4 MASINI SUSANNA 148
A017 5 PERUZZI VALERIA 132
A017 6 ROCCHIGIANI NADIA 114
A017 7 MARIANI EMANUELA 110
A019 1 SOLDATI TAMARA 190
A019 2 POLESE LINA 176
A019 3 SANTELLA CINZIA 173
A019 4 GIOMI FRANCESCA 150
A019 5 SANSONI ENRICA 147
A019 6 CALVARI SILVIA 139
A019 7 SANI SEBASTIANO 136
A019 8 MARTINO LEONARDO 135
A019 9 SAVONA ANNALISA 131
A019 10 VAGHEGGINI ANNA LISA 123
A019 11 LORENZINI CHIARA 123
A019 12 STEFANILE ROSA 113
A019 13 AMATO GIUSEPPE 93
A019 14 VIRGILIO FABIO 68
A019 15 DI DONATO UMBERTO 56
A019 16 DI MATTIA GIUSEPPE 50
A019 17 ARGENZIANO NICOLA 32
A019 18 1ZzZO ROSSELLA ANNA 29
A019 19 FOMMEI FRANCESCA 29
A019 20 DINI SILVIA 23
A019 21 ROCCHIGIANI NADIA 21
A019 22 VITAGLIANO CIRO 21
A019 23 MASINI SUSANNA 15
A019 24 TRAMBUSTI FEDERICA 15
A019 25 AMOROSO ROSALBA 15
A019 26 PERONE GIOVANNA 14
A025 1 GRECHI ELIANA 46
A025 2 PACCHIERI ADRIANO 89
A025 3 FORTE VALENTINA 54
A025 4 LANZA IRMA 28
A029 1 BRUNO LORENZO 203
A029 2 DONNARUMMA SILVIA 199
A029 3 PEZZOLLA ALESSIO 118
A029 4 BALDUCCI MIRCO 28
A034 1 PEPE GIUSEPPE GAETANO 109
A036 1 SCOzIO MARIA ROSARIA 136
A036 2 BERNARDINI BEATRICE 110
A036 3 MATOZZI RENE' 86
A037 1 MARTINIANI LUCA 126
A037 2 FERRARI MARIA ROBERTA 97
A037 3 BORSCIA ALESSANDRO 20
A038 1 AFFINITO MARIO 84
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SERPICO
CAPORALE
DOMOLO
D'ELIA
BOCCIA
BOCCIA
SOLARI
AFFINITO
SERPICO
CAPORALE
DOMOLO
D'ELIA
D'OTTAVIO
SERPICO
AFFINITO
CAPORALE
DOMOLO
D'ELIA
SOLARI
BOCCIA
D'ELIA
SERPICO
DOMOLO
CAPORALE
SOLARI
AFFINITO
BOCCIA
TIERNO
TONINI
IUZZOLINO
CHIARENZA
GHIRLANDA
STEFANELLI
NASTRI
DOMINICI
ROGGI
ROTELLI
BERNINI
FERRINI
GOLIA
D'ANGELO
ROTELLI
GOLIA
DOMINICI
FERRINI
D'ANGELO
ROGGI
BERNINI
BARRAVECCHIA
PEDRONI
DELLA PORTA
PERILLO
FUMANTI
GRECHI
PARISI

LUCIA
FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO
GIOVANNA
MARIA TERESA
MARIA TERESA
EGISTO
MARIO

LUCIA
FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO
GIOVANNA
ANNA

LUCIA

MARIO
FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO
GIOVANNA
EGISTO
MARIA TERESA
GIOVANNA
LUCIA
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO
EGISTO
MARIO

MARIA TERESA
LOREDANA
SUSANNA
PASQUALE
MARIA ANGELA
DEBORA
LANFRANCO
GENNARO
DONATELLA
FRANCESCA
CLELIA
LAURA
MARCELLA
ROSSANA
MARCO
CLELIA
ROSSANA
DONATELLA
MARCELLA
MARCO
FRANCESCA
LAURA
PAOLA
PAOLO
FRANCESCA
TIZIANA
DANIELA
ELIANA
GIGLIOLA
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30
30
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22
19
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113
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64
40
30
22
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SOLDATI TAMARA
BRUNI CINZIA
SUPPA CATERINA
CUCCHEDDU LAURA MARIA
CUCCHEDDU LAURA MARIA
RUI SIMONE
PICCHIANTI ROSANNA
CAPPARELLI GUIDO
TONINELLI STEFANIA
LATO MILENA
GOVERNI SILVIA

IORIO BIANCA
CERRONI LUIGI
FANCIULLI ANTONELLA
SIMI SIMONETTA
GAETANI DELL'AQUIL/ IACOBELLA
BLASI GIUSEPPINA
BALLANTINI BARBARA
LLAVALLOL BAUTISTA MIRIAM
BURAS VALENTINA
LORENZONI STEFANIA
BERNARDINI CLARA
BORSCIA ALESSANDRO
MONDELLI GIULIANA
SIMI SIMONETTA
DOMOLO ALESSANDRO
DOMOLO ALESSANDRO
DOMOLO ALESSANDRO
TONINELLI STEFANIA
SCOZIO MARIA ROSARIA
TIERNO LOREDANA
GOLIA ROSSANA
BERNARDINI BEATRICE
MATOZZ| RENE'
NASTRI GENNARO
LORENZONI STEFANIA
TONINELLI STEFANIA
SCOZIO MARIA ROSARIA
TIERNO LOREDANA
GOLIA ROSSANA
BERNARDINI BEATRICE
MATOZZ| RENE'

NASTRI GENNARO
LORENZONI STEFANIA
TONINELLI STEFANIA
SCOZIO MARIA ROSARIA
TIERNO LOREDANA
GOLIA ROSSANA
BERNARDINI BEATRICE
MATOZZ| RENE'

NASTRI GENNARO
LORENZONI STEFANIA
COLLANTONI PAOLA

GIOMI FRANCESCA
SANI SEBASTIANO

20
156
28
27
222
160
159
158
140
140
136
127
102
93
76
50
28
21
48
24
270
219
183
139
29
105
105
105
140
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MARTINO
SAVONA
LORENZINI
STEFANILE
DI DONATO
SANSONI
COLLANTONI
GIOMI
SANI
MARTINO
SAVONA
LORENZINI
STEFANILE
DI DONATO
SANSONI
COLLANTONI
GIOMI
SANI
MARTINO
SAVONA
LORENZINI
STEFANILE
DI DONATO
SANSONI

LEONARDO
ANNALISA
CHIARA
ROSA
UMBERTO
ENRICA
PAOLA
FRANCESCA
SEBASTIANO
LEONARDO
ANNALISA
CHIARA
ROSA
UMBERTO
ENRICA
PAOLA
FRANCESCA
SEBASTIANO
LEONARDO
ANNALISA
CHIARA
ROSA
UMBERTO
ENRICA

135
131
123
113
56
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147



